CKS DITC

DICK’S DITCH 2023 SATURDAY RESULTS

QUALIFYING TIMES FOR FINALS ON SUNDAY ARE IN GREEN

PLEASE WEAR YOUR BIB ON YOUR LEAD LEG AS A
SNOWBOARDER, AND LEFT LEG AS A SKIER

CONGRATS AND SEE YOU TOMORROW!



Bib

100
121

38
49
44
47
42

196
41
50
46
48
45
43
52
40
39
51

11
199

12
10

MEN'S SNOWBOARD

Division

Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard

Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard

Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard

Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard

Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard

8 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard

9 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard

6 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard

20
29
30
21

Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard

Name

Ace Emery
Bennett Hultmar
Mylo Iguchi

Ryder Musselma

Beau Brown
Ryan Foley

John Flynn

Rich Goodwin
Joel Kolodsick
Ants Ruski-Jones
Elliott Alston
Shawn Roberts
Micah Hawthorn
Robert Emery
Lance Derrickson
John Deiure
Tommy Price
Dave Ferrier
Cristian Voss

Steven Tsakrios

Pantxo Wall
Ellis Swain
James Garth
Ronin Suclla
Milo Botterill
Joe Mcgrath
Kayson Jones

Daxton Jones

Brandon Rohrbat
Peter Johann
Sawyer Clegg
Brian Taylor

Time
80.28
87.89
88.55
97.89

76.75
79.24
83.39
83.78
84.52
86.32
86.48
87.17
87.63
89.14
90.83

92.3
93.34

93.9
99.14

DNS

74.78

77.1
77.31
78.31
78.64
83.67
85.48
85.91

78.15
78.87
79.44
80.32



Bib
32
47B
19
23
72
27
24
195
200
198
18
96
31
26
22
25

63
89
67
78
85
66
76
71
65
83
74
73
75
93
98
81
84
92
91
79

MEN'S SNOWBOARD

Division

Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard

Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard

Men's Pro Snhowboard

Name

Zachary Mobiliar
Rob Cochran
Brandon Garvey
Drew Hayes
Jackson Dupont
John Fenton
Edward Deiure
Miles Schaefer
Tyler Martin
Reed Russell
Austin Blodgett
Trey Miller

Trey Zobell

Ivan Jimenez
Chance Dingman

Fernan Del valle

Aaron Hallenbec
Rob Kingwill
Chase Josey
Kade Colen
Pantxo Wall
Ben Smith
Jordan Sanford
Hunter Piggott
Alan Yannelli
Milo Botterill
James Garth
Jake Loughlin
Jamie Culp
Charles Turquie
Ellis Swain

Liam Clark
Nikko Grambow
Stefan Merriam
Sam Scott

Kyler Ranallo

Time
80.51
81.57

82.1
82.77
83.03
83.19
83.32
83.71
83.79
84.05
84.16
89.13

90.4
94.16

DNF

DNS

73.27
75.17
75.37
76.04
76.19
76.77
76.84
78.03
78.34
78.36
78.67
79.16

79.5
79.57
79.59
80.05
80.62
80.88
81.88
82.11



Bib
86
94
87
95
82
70

25B
88
64
77
38B
97
90
80
68
69

MEN'S SNOWBOARD

Division

Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard
Men's Pro Snowboard

Men's Pro Snowboard

Name

Patrick McCarthy
Dominick Delfinc
Rich Goodwin
Zachary Rachlin
Matthew Iberlin
Elliott Alston
Evan Grainger
Riley Friton
Adam Greune
Josiah Gill
Dawson Handley
Worth Glenn
Sam Dykema
Levi Hubbell

Dan Gibeau
Derek Braig

Please wear your bib on your lead leg for finals!

Time
82.49
83.53
83.62
83.85
84.16
84.55
85.95
86.08
87.24
94.23
95.48

110.88
113.94
DNF
DNS
DNS



Bib

99

17
13
16
14
15

197
33
35
34
37
36

62B
53
57
56
60
55
59
57B
54
61
62
58

WOMEN'S SNOWBOARD

Division

Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard

Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard

Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard

Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard

Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard

Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard

Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard
Women's Pro Snowboard

Women's Pro Snowboard

Name
Clementine Wall
Ivy Swain
Annika Hansen
Chloe Richmond

Pandora Seibold
Dani Perry
Jules Garber
Ester Francus

Jenny Timineri

Julie Zell

Amy Perkins
Danni Morris
Cynthia Parr
Mary Beth Coyne
Kathy Luciano

Sarah Gall
Camila Brown
Jess Neuhaus
Jess Goucher
Lynn Neil

Erin DeVault
Logan Kolodsick
Kathryn Saphire
Cristina Gottschli
Morgan Kilmain
Noelle Edwards

Kelsey Pedersen

PLEASE WEAR YOUR BIB ON YOUR LEAD LEG FOR FINALS

Time
81.61
93.52

103.37
110.33

88.14
91.79
95.84
97.54
102.19

103.19
104.12
105
153.1
171.19
DNS

82.53
84.94
85.67
86.23
87.39
89.81
95.77
98.55
99.86
106.33
116.44
121.98



Bib
107
124
113
111
122
117
118
126
114
110
112
116
129
127
109
128
193
119
120
125
108
115
123

140
141
137
135
142
136
143
138
139

154
192

MEN'S SKI

Division

Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski

Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski

Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski

Name

Ashe Bessette
Porter Farren

Eli Oda

Cooper Jackson
Nickolas Brindisi
Gunner MacGreg
Gus Reber
Renny Roberts
Ellery Preheim
Caio Goewert
Dean Hilke

Finn Cameron
William Wisenba
Torin Johnson
Brendan Roberts
Tyler JK Sherrill
Waylon Beck
Henry Furmanek
Jake Pawlikowski
Raleigh Nields
Bode Lemke
Emelyen Baev

Payne Confer

Lucas Goewert
Max Lynch
Christopher Bern
Ben Bartlett
Parker Jenkins
Bradford King
Taz McBride

H Crosswell

Keenan Kelly

Peter Huffman
Bill O'Donnell

Time
74.31
75.25
76.21
76.94
77.39
78.87
78.96
79.22
79.67
80.63

81.4
82.45
82.53
83.34
83.36
87.43
89.26
89.35
92.89

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

73.96
74.39
75.02
75.58
76.38
76.92
77.35
81.67

DNS

72.48
72.98



149
153
147
155
156
151
152
148
150

165
160
164
166
162
161
163
167

187
183
178
184
176
174
177
190
186
191
185
181
179
189
180

28
194
188
182
175

Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski

Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski

Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski
Men's Pro Ski

Ethan Bielefeld
Max Lange
Andrew Scudder
Sam Morrison
Will Fernandez
Jeff Czapor
Matthew Angle
Brett Koronkiewi

lan Jones

Thomas Feigel
Chris Peltz
Robert Trotter
Zak Zabrosky
Howland Crossw
Cristian Vargas
Michael Torres

Tigger Knecht

Nate Pruzan
Lucas Milligan
Driscoll Larrow
Matt Newton
Buck Milligan
Adriano Wetzler
Colin O'Gorman
Rocky Vertone
Nate Berenson
Ryan Davis
Matt Sivertsen
Joe Shaplwy
Eric Gokee
Peter Koekkoek
Jamie Egan

Tai Robinson
Carson Jarecki
Parker Warren
Liam Thompson

Austin Foote

73.76

75.1
76.74
78.15
78.23
79.32
80.75
91.56
95.87

71.81
78.14
80.27
82.79
83.06
168.47
DNS
DNS

69.84
69.88
70.1
71.17
72.06
72.64
72.95
73.96
75.24
76.11
76.38
76.58
77.19
77.3
78.05
80.88
143.49
DNF
DNS
DNS



PLEASE WEAR YOUR BIB ON YOUR LEFT LEG FOR FINALS!



Bib
104
102
106
105
103
101

131
130
134
133
132

145
146
144

158
157
159

171
169
173
168
172
170

WOMEN'S SKI

Division

Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski

Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski

Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski

Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski

Women's Pro Ski
Women's Pro Ski
Women's Pro Ski
Women's Pro Ski
Women's Pro Ski

Women's Pro Ski

PLEASE WEAR YOUR BIB ON YOUR LEFT LEG FOR FINALS

Name

Lyvia Ulmer
Hazel Shidner
Nell MacGregor
Maeve Kavanagh
Kate Furmanek
Chloe Richmond

Pearl Olson
Elly Aguilar
Skylar Vehr
Piper Norwine

Piper Grohne

Ash Montoya
Katie Creasey

Annalaird Crossw

Katie Blee Kavan:
Karin Sieber

Sheila Petrunich

Erica Bowditch
Cadel Carrigan
Shannon Rooney
Amelia Volk
Morgan Kilmain

Cassandra Skipiti

Time
80.87
84.4
84.56
86.7
89.38
121.69

79.62
84
85.3
92.45
DSQ

82.95
94.51
DNS

84.51
85.11
133.68

77.43
80.56
80.81
81.14
84.78
185.29
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