

DICK'S DITCH 2023 SATURDAY RESULTS

QUALIFYING TIMES FOR FINALS ON SUNDAY ARE IN GREEN

PLEASE WEAR YOUR BIB ON YOUR LEAD LEG AS A SNOWBOARDER, AND LEFT LEG AS A SKIER

CONGRATS AND SEE YOU TOMORROW!

	MEN'S SNOWBOARD		
Bib	Division	Name	Time
4	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Ace Emery	80.28
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Bennett Hultmar	87.89
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Mylo Iguchi	88.55
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Ryder Musselma	97.89
38	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Beau Brown	76.75
49	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Ryan Foley	79.24
44	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	John Flynn	83.39
47	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Rich Goodwin	83.78
42	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Joel Kolodsick	84.52
196	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Ants Ruski-Jones	86.32
41	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Elliott Alston	86.48
50	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Shawn Roberts	87.17
46	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Micah Hawthorn	87.63
48	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Robert Emery	89.14
45	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Lance Derrickson	90.83
43	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	John Deiure	92.3
52	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Tommy Price	93.34
40	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Dave Ferrier	93.9
39	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Cristian Voss	99.14
51	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Steven Tsakrios	DNS
11	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Pantxo Wall	74.78
199	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Ellis Swain	77.1
7	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	James Garth	77.31
12	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Ronin Suclla	78.31
10	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Milo Botterill	78.64
8	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Joe Mcgrath	83.67
9	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Kayson Jones	85.48
6	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Daxton Jones	85.91
20	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Brandon Rohrbai	78.15
29	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Peter Johann	78.87
30	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Sawyer Clegg	79.44
21	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Brian Taylor	80.32

	MEN'S SNOWBOARD		
Dib	Division	Name	Time
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Zachary Mobiliar	Time 80.51
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Rob Cochran	81.57
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Brandon Garvey	82.1
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Drew Hayes	82.77
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Jackson Dupont	83.03
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	John Fenton	83.19
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Edward Deiure	83.32
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Miles Schaefer	83.71
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Tyler Martin	83.79
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Reed Russell	84.05
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Austin Blodgett	84.16
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Trey Miller	89.13
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Trey Zobell	90.4
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Ivan Jimenez	94.16
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard		DNF
		Chance Dingman Fernan Del valle	
25	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	reman Dei valle	DNS
63	Men's Pro Snowboard	Aaron Hallenbec	73.27
89	Men's Pro Snowboard	Rob Kingwill	75.17
67	Men's Pro Snowboard	Chase Josey	75.37
78	Men's Pro Snowboard	Kade Colen	76.04
85	Men's Pro Snowboard	Pantxo Wall	76.19
66	Men's Pro Snowboard	Ben Smith	76.77
76	Men's Pro Snowboard	Jordan Sanford	76.84
71	Men's Pro Snowboard	Hunter Piggott	78.03
65	Men's Pro Snowboard	Alan Yannelli	78.34
83	Men's Pro Snowboard	Milo Botterill	78.36
74	Men's Pro Snowboard	James Garth	78.67
73	Men's Pro Snowboard	Jake Loughlin	79.16
75	Men's Pro Snowboard	Jamie Culp	79.5
93	Men's Pro Snowboard	Charles Turquie	79.57
98	Men's Pro Snowboard	Ellis Swain	79.59
81	Men's Pro Snowboard	Liam Clark	80.05
84	Men's Pro Snowboard	Nikko Grambow	80.62
92	Men's Pro Snowboard	Stefan Merriam	80.88
91	Men's Pro Snowboard	Sam Scott	81.88
79	Men's Pro Snowboard	Kyler Ranallo	82.11

	MEN'S SNOWBOARD		
Bib	Division	Name	Time
86	Men's Pro Snowboard	Patrick McCarthy	82.49
94	Men's Pro Snowboard	Dominick Delfino	83.53
87	Men's Pro Snowboard	Rich Goodwin	83.62
95	Men's Pro Snowboard	Zachary Rachlin	83.85
82	Men's Pro Snowboard	Matthew Iberlin	84.16
70	Men's Pro Snowboard	Elliott Alston	84.55
25B	Men's Pro Snowboard	Evan Grainger	85.95
88	Men's Pro Snowboard	Riley Friton	86.08
64	Men's Pro Snowboard	Adam Greune	87.24
77	Men's Pro Snowboard	Josiah Gill	94.23
38B	Men's Pro Snowboard	Dawson Handley	95.48
97	Men's Pro Snowboard	Worth Glenn	110.88
90	Men's Pro Snowboard	Sam Dykema	113.94
80	Men's Pro Snowboard	Levi Hubbell	DNF
68	Men's Pro Snowboard	Dan Gibeau	DNS
69	Men's Pro Snowboard	Derek Braig	DNS
	Please wear your bib on your lead leg for fina	ıls!	

	WOMEN'S SNOWBOARD		
Bib	Division	Name	Time
3	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Clementine Wall	81.61
99	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Ivy Swain	93.52
1	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Annika Hansen	103.37
2	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Chloe Richmond	110.33
17	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Pandora Seibold	88.14
13	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Dani Perry	91.79
16	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Jules Garber	95.84
14	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Ester Francus	97.54
15	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Jenny Timineri	102.19
197	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Julie Zell	103.19
33	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Amy Perkins	104.12
35	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Danni Morris	105
34	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Cynthia Parr	153.1
37	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Mary Beth Coyne	171.19
36	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Kathy Luciano	DNS
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Sarah Gall	82.53
53	Women's Pro Snowboard	Camila Brown	84.94
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Jess Neuhaus	85.67
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Jess Goucher	86.23
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Lynn Neil	87.39
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Erin DeVault	89.81
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Logan Kolodsick	95.77
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Kathryn Saphire	98.55
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Cristina Gottschli	
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Morgan Kilmain	106.33
	Women's Pro Snowboard	Noelle Edwards	116.44
58	Women's Pro Snowboard	Kelsey Pedersen	121.98
	PLEASE WEAR YOUR BIB ON YOUR LEAD LE	G FOR FINALS	

	MEN'S SKI		
	Division	Name	Time
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Ashe Bessette	74.31
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Porter Farren	75.25
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Eli Oda	76.21
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Cooper Jackson	76.94
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Nickolas Brindisi	77.39
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Gunner MacGreg	
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Gus Reber	78.96
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Renny Roberts	79.22
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Ellery Preheim	79.67
110	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Caio Goewert	80.63
	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Dean Hilke	81.4
116	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Finn Cameron	82.45
129	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	William Wisenba	82.53
127	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Torin Johnson	83.34
109	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Brendan Roberts	83.36
128	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Tyler JK Sherrill	87.43
193	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Waylon Beck	89.26
119	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Henry Furmanek	89.35
120	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Jake Pawlikowski	92.89
125	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Raleigh Nields	DNF
108	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Bode Lemke	DNS
115	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Emelyen Baev	DNS
123	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Payne Confer	DNS
4.40			72.00
	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Lucas Goewert	73.96
	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Max Lynch	74.39
	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Christopher Bern	75.02
	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Ben Bartlett	75.58
	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Parker Jenkins	76.38
	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Bradford King	76.92
	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Taz McBride	77.35
	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	H Crosswell	81.67
139	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Keenan Kelly	DNS
154	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Peter Huffman	72.48
192	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Bill O'Donnell	72.98

149	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Ethan Bielefeld	73.76
153	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Max Lange	75.1
147	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Andrew Scudder	76.74
155	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Sam Morrison	78.15
156	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Will Fernandez	78.23
151	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Jeff Czapor	79.32
152	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Matthew Angle	80.75
148	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Brett Koronkiewi	91.56
150	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	lan Jones	95.87
165	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Thomas Feigel	71.81
160	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Chris Peltz	78.14
164	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Robert Trotter	80.27
166	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Zak Zabrosky	82.79
162	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Howland Crossw	83.06
161	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Cristian Vargas	168.47
163	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Michael Torres	DNS
167	Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Tigger Knecht	DNS
187	Men's Pro Ski	Nate Pruzan	69.84
183	Men's Pro Ski	Lucas Milligan	69.88
178	Men's Pro Ski	Driscoll Larrow	70.1
184	Men's Pro Ski	Matt Newton	71.17
176	Men's Pro Ski	Buck Milligan	72.06
174	Men's Pro Ski	Adriano Wetzler	72.64
177	Men's Pro Ski	Colin O'Gorman	72.95
190	Men's Pro Ski	Rocky Vertone	73.96
186	Men's Pro Ski	Nate Berenson	75.24
191	Men's Pro Ski	Ryan Davis	76.11
185	Men's Pro Ski	Matt Sivertsen	76.38
181	Men's Pro Ski	Joe Shaplwy	76.58
	Men's Pro Ski	Eric Gokee	77.19
	Men's Pro Ski	Peter Koekkoek	77.3
	Men's Pro Ski	Jamie Egan	78.05
	Men's Pro Ski	Tai Robinson	80.88
	Men's Pro Ski	Carson Jarecki	143.49
	Men's Pro Ski	Parker Warren	DNF
	Men's Pro Ski	Liam Thompson	DNS
	Men's Pro Ski	Austin Foote	DNS
			20

PLEASE WEAR YOUR BIB ON YOUR LEFT LEG FOR FINALS!

	WOMEN'S SKI		
Bib	Division	Name	Time
104	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Lyvia Ulmer	80.87
102	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Hazel Shidner	84.4
106	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Nell MacGregor	84.56
105	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Maeve Kavanagh	86.7
103	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Kate Furmanek	89.38
101	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski	Chloe Richmond	121.69
424	W 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	D 101	70.63
	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Pearl Olson	79.62
	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Elly Aguilar	84
	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Skylar Vehr	85.3
	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Piper Norwine	92.45
132	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski	Piper Grohne	DSQ
145	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Ash Montoya	82.95
146	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Katie Creasey	94.51
144	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Annalaird Crossw	DNS
158	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Katie Blee Kavana	84.51
157	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Karin Sieber	85.11
159	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Sheila Petrunich	133.68
4-4		5 5 10 1	40
	Women's Pro Ski	Erica Bowditch	77.43
	Women's Pro Ski	Cadel Carrigan	80.56
	Women's Pro Ski	Shannon Rooney	80.81
	Women's Pro Ski	Amelia Volk	81.14
	Women's Pro Ski	Morgan Kilmain	84.78
170	Women's Pro Ski	Cassandra Skipiti	185.29
	PLEASE WEAR YOUR BIB ON YOU	IR I FET I EG FOI	R FINAI S
	I LEAGE WEAR TOOK DID ON TOO	JA LLI I LLO I OI	TIMALO